

O713 DUIVEBEEK
(VHAG: 4351)
NAZARETH

Dwarsprofiel_327

DWARSPROFIELPLAN

Aangeduide kruinbreedtes zijn indicatief.

Opgemeten in: maart 2017

Opgemeten volgens bestek: M-11-001

LEGENDE

Slipbodem

Vaste bodem

Afsluiting

0.00

kruinbreedte (m)

As dwarsprofiel

Gebouw

Haag

Metselwerk

Beton

Doorgesneden materiaal

Hout

Begroeiing gras

DWARSPROFIEL 327

Km 9109.94m
Hsch 1/100
Lsch 1/100
Vvlak 6.00 T.A.W

Section	VASTE BODEMPEIL	SLIB BODEMPEIL	TUSSENAFSTAND	KUMULAFSTAND
1	10.66			-16.43
2	10.68		1.72	-14.71
3	10.62		1.50	-13.21
4	10.57		1.13	-12.07
5	10.62		1.34	-10.74
6	10.61		0.99	-9.75
7	10.54		1.17	-8.57
8	10.50		1.25	-7.32
9	10.31		1.05	-6.27
10	10.31		1.10	-5.16
11	10.17		2.12	-3.05
12	10.00		0.31	-2.73
13	10.02		0.29	-2.45
14	9.89		0.39	-2.06
15	9.72		0.29	-1.76
16	9.73		0.31	-1.46
17	9.42		0.43	-1.03
18	8.97		0.50	-0.53
19	8.86		0.33	-0.20
20	8.79		0.55	0.35
21	9.49		0.25	0.60
22	9.64		0.31	0.91
23	9.76		0.21	1.12
24	10.16		0.93	2.05
25	10.28		0.28	2.33
26	10.37		0.64	2.97
27	10.39		0.77	3.74
28	10.41		0.65	4.39
29	10.44		0.66	5.05
30	10.31		0.73	5.78
31	10.26		1.20	6.98
32	10.28		1.63	8.61
33	10.27		1.38	9.99
34	10.27		1.68	11.67
35	10.36		1.88	13.55
36	10.35		1.39	14.94
37	10.40		1.34	16.28
38	10.34		1.50	17.78
39	10.38			19.28